ASCTB95E   202103Panasonic Corporation 2021
FEATURES
Compact and high-capacity 25 A load switching
Wide line-up
Pin in Paste compliant model added.
Miniature PC Board, Twin/1 Form C Type Automotive Relay
TB RELAYS
Automotive Relays

1414
9.29.2 17.417.4
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
ACTB
Contact arrangement
1: 1 Form A
2: 1 Form C
3: 1 Form C × 2 ( 8 pins )
5: 1 Form C × 2 ( 10 pins )
Contact type
Nil: Standard type
L: Lamp control type
C: Standard type ( Ag alloy / Cu clad )
Heat resistance / Protective construction
Nil: Standard type / Sealed
H: High heat-resistant type / Sealed
R: Pin in Paste compliant type / Flux tight
Coil resistance
1: 100 Ω
2: 160 Ω
3: 225 Ω
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/2021.04 ー 1 ー
Automotive Relays TB RELAYS
Panasonic Corporation Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB95E   202103Panasonic Corporation 2021
TYPES
Contact
arrangement Contact type Coil
resistance
Part No. Packing
Heat resistance
Carton
(1-tube) Case
Standard type High heat-resistant
type
Pin in Paste
compliant type
1 Form A
Standard type
100 Ω ACTB11 ACTB1H1 ACTB1R1
50 pcs. 2,000 pcs.
160 Ω ACTB12 ACTB1H2 ACTB1R2
225 Ω ACTB13 ACTB1H3 ACTB1R3
Standard type
(Ag alloy / Cu clad)
100 Ω ACTB1C1 ACTB1CH1 ACTB1CR1
160 Ω ACTB1C2 ACTB1CH2 ACTB1CR2
225 Ω ACTB1C3 ACTB1CH3 ACTB1CR3
Lamp control type
100 Ω ACTB1L1 ACTB1LH1 ACTB1LR1
160 Ω ACTB1L2 ACTB1LH2 ACTB1LR2
225 Ω ACTB1L3 ACTB1LH3 ACTB1LR3
1 Form C
Standard type
100 Ω ACTB21 ACTB2H1 ACTB2R1
50 pcs. 2,000 pcs.
160 Ω ACTB22 ACTB2H2 ACTB2R2
225 Ω ACTB23 ACTB2H3 ACTB2R3
Standard type
(Ag alloy / Cu clad)
100 Ω ACTB2C1 ACTB2CH1 ACTB2CR1
160 Ω ACTB2C2 ACTB2CH2 ACTB2CR2*1
225 Ω ACTB2C3 ACTB2CH3 ACTB2CR3
Lamp control type
100 Ω ACTB2L1 ACTB2LH1 ACTB2LR1
160 Ω ACTB2L2 ACTB2LH2 ACTB2LR2
225 Ω ACTB2L3 ACTB2LH3 ACTB2LR3
1 Form C x 2
(8 pins)
Standard type
100 Ω ACTB31 ACTB3H1 ACTB3R1
25 pcs. 1,000 pcs.
160 Ω ACTB32 ACTB3H2 ACTB3R2